Lecoq Cuisine

12070 - Raisin Croissant Small RTB

Ready to Bake Small Raisin CroissantContains raisins and pastry cream throughout 1.6 0z. 216 pieces per case100% Real Butter. Zero Trans fat.
150 day shelf life from date of production.Serve at brunch or breakfast. Can also be served as s snack due to smaller size. Try baking them into a
bread pudding for a unique twist on a classic recipe Visually stunning with a swirled patte...

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

MARKETING

Ready to Bake Raisin CroissantsContains
raisins and pastry cream1.6 0z. 216 pieces
per case100% Real Butter. Zero Trans fat.
150 day shelf life from date of
production.Enjoy it warm!

Code
RRAICS216
Brand
Lecoq Cuisine
Gross Weight = Net Weight

22.82 LBR 21.6 LBR

Length Width

12.5 INH 20 INH

Height

8.2 INH

GTIN Pack Description

01008785300093 216/1.6 OZ

Brand Owner GPC Description

Bridor USA Inc. Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)

Casel/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin | Kosher Child Nutrition
No United States Yes No
Shipping
Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
1.19FTQ 08x10 142 Days -5 FAH [ -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and
Code Act Compliant Descriptors
NIA NIA NIA NIA
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

216 Servings per container
Serving Size

1.6 0Z

120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat5 g 6%

Amount Per Serving

Calories

Saturated Fat 3 g 15%
Trans Fat0 g
Cholesterol 15 mg 5%
Sodium 80 mg 3%
Total Carbohydrates 19 g 7%
Dietary Fiber 0 g %
Total Sugars 8 g
Includes 3 g Added Sugars %
Protein 2 g
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Calcium 20 mg 0%
Iron 1 mg 6%
Potassium 94 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

Frozen------

C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;
INII = "Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’
;60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - C Peanuts - N
Eggs - C Tree - MC
Soybean - N Fish - N

Wheat - C Shellfish - N
Sesame - N (1) Crustaceans - N
(1) Molluscs - N

Enriched Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley
flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Unsalted Cultured Butter
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavors (Lactic Acid,
Starter Distillate)), Blueberries, Water, Whole Egg
(Whole Egg, Citric Acid), Sugar, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D3),
Yeast, Pregelatinized modified corn starch, Custard
cream (Starch, Whey Powder (Milk), Whole milk
Powder), Wheat Gluten, Salt, Natural Vanilla Paste
(Vanilla Bean Extractives, Invert Sugar, Vanilla Bean
Seeds, Xanthan Gum), Xanthan gum, Pasteurized
Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes. CONTAINS:
WHEAT, MILK, EGGS. MAY CONTAIN: TREE NUTS.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION
All the approximate baking times are based on a TO BE DEFROSTED AND BAKED PRIOR TO
Rotary Rack Oven, for which the temperature CONSUMPTION

should be adjusted to match our suggested baking
time. Temperature: 370F Time: 14 min




